GC Stromberg
-

Turnierformat
Brutto

Rang 1 - GC Stromberg

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 7)
Name

Kniewel, Rolf

Gehrein, Volker

Kreischer, Ernst

Besier, Alexander

Claussen, Kay Uwe

Haas, Harald

Buhler, Klaus

Rang 2 - GP Bostalsee

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 8)
Name

Mesic, Peter

Schmidt, Michael

Sellmann, Michael

Welsch, Christoph

Lauer, Hubert

Brenner, Gerrit Julius

Dorr, Markus

Spohn, Roman
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Bruttoliga AK 50

HM Golfhotel Stromberg Management -

Einzel

Ergebnisliste - Bruttoliga AK 50

Wertungsart der Runde
Zahlspiel

Heimatclub
Stromberg, GC
Stromberg, GC
Stromberg, GC
Stromberg, GC
Stromberg, GC
Stromberg, GC
Stromberg, GC

Heimatclub

Bostalsee, GC
Bostalsee, GC
Bostalsee, GC
Bostalsee, GC
Bostalsee, GC
Bostalsee, GC
Bostalsee, GC

Bostalsee, GC

Anzahl an Runden
1

HCPI®
19,2
20,1
20,6
19,2
26,6
24,7
19,3

HCPI®
10,6
16,3
15,0
17.2
17,5
18,6
24,9
18,8

@ GC Stromberg

C.HCP
21
22
23
21
29
27
21

C.HCP
11
18
16
19
19
20
27
20

562

Gesamt
84
90
91
98
99

100
(109)

571

Gesamt
91
91
94
96
99
100
(100)
(101)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 3 - GC Hahn

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 8)
Name

Schwarzburg, Tim

Jostock, Uwe

Bast, Rudolf

Méller, Rolf

Huhn, Andreas

Muller, Burkhard

Loch, Rainer

Kreusch, Peter

Rang 4 - GC Cochem Il

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 8)
Name

Schmitz, Frank

Franke, Dieter

Moser, Jochen

Mehlem, Marco

Steffens, Georg

Pinger, Jochem

Adams, Gerhard

Zerfas, Alexander
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Heimatclub

Hahn, GC
Hahn, GC
Hahn, GC
Hahn, GC
Hahn, GC
Hahn, GC
Hahn, GC
Hahn, GC

Heimatclub

Mosel, GC
Mosel, GC
Mosel, GC
Mosel, GC
Mosel, GC
Mosel, GC
Mosel, GC
Mosel, GC

HCPI®
11,0
15,5
21,1
16,0
18,3
24,4
30,4
25,3

HCPI®
16,2
14,3
20,6
18,4
14,5
22,2
25,5
28,0

C.HCP
12
17
23
17
20
27
34
28

C.HCP
18
15
23
20
16
24
28
31

588

Gesamt
91
97
97
98

101
104
(108)
(110)

591

Gesamt
90
95

100
101
102
103
(114)
(117)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 5 - GHC Maasberg

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 8)

Name Heimatclub HCPI®
Braun, Christian Maasberg, G&H 15,8
Pral3, Ralf Maasberg, G&H 7.1

Friedt, Arnold Maasberg, G&H 14,0
Lippert, Andreas Maasberg, G&H 13,5
Stassen, Axel Maasberg, G&H 20,2
Holl, Sven-Erik Maasberg, G&H 15,4
Dahl, Stephan Maasberg, G&H 24,2
Fischer, Andreas Maasberg, G&H 18,6
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m GC Stromberg
-

C.HCP
17
7
15
14
22
17
27
20

604

Gesamt
94
98
99

103

103

107
(110)
(115)

Software by

Sl Tr-ad
Complete Golf Solutions



